OTTER
DTF
SYSTEM
DTF Printer / Shaker / Film / Ink
Powder / Oven Dryer / Purifier
Heat Press / DTF Printables
UV DTF Printer  / UV DTF Consumables

11.8 in x 328 ft
42 cm x 100 m
16.5 in x 328 ft
60 cm x 100 m
23.6 in x 328 ft
This double-side matte finish DTF printing film
offers flexibility-peel it after heat transfer or wait
until it cools. Its strong adhesion efficiently absorbs
DTF ink, guaranteeing high-definition and vibrant
color output.
Hot & Cold Peel DTF Film
DOUBLE-SIDED MATTE
Size DOUBLE-SIDED
A3 OT-DTFFILMA3
A4 OT-DTFFILMA4
0.3m*10m OT-DTFFILM3010
0.3m*100m OT-DTFFILM30100
0.42m*100m OT-DTFFILM42100
0.6m*100m OT-DTFFILM60100
39
Gradient Series Glitter Series
Glow in Dark
GOLD
Elevate your style with a metallic texture.
Add a unique and eye-
catching element to your
fabric.
Let your design shine in the crowd.
GLITTER RAINBOWGLITTER SILVER HOLOGRAPHICGLITTER GOLDGRADIENT
COLD PEEL
COLD PEEL
COLD PEEL
Size GOLD GRADIENT GLITTER SILVER GLITTER GOLD GLITTER RAINBOW HOLOGRAPHIC GLOW IN DARK
A3 OT-DTFFILMGDA3 OT-DTFFILMJBA3 OT-DTFFILMZSA3 OT-DTFFILMSGA3 OT-DTFFILMXCA3 OT-DTFFILMHCA3 OT-DTFFILMYGA3
A4 OT-DTFFILMGDA4 OT-DTFFILMJBA4 OT-DTFFILMZSA4 OT-DTFFILMSGA4 OT-DTFFILMXCA4 OT-DTFFILMHCA4 OT-DTFFILMYGA4
0.3m*10m OT-DTFFILMGD3010 OT-DTFFILMJB3010 OT-DTFFILMZS3010 OT-DTFFILMSG3010 OT-DTFFILMXC3010 OT-DTFFILMHC3010 OT-DTFFILMYG3010
0.3m*100m OT-DTFFILMGD30100 OT-DTFFILMJB30100 OT-DTFFILMZS30100 OT-DTFFILMSG30100 OT-DTFFILMXC30100 OT-DTFFILMHC30100 OT-DTFFILMYG30100
0.42m*100m OT-DTFFILMGD42100 OT-DTFFILMJB42100 OT-DTFFILMZS42100 OT-DTFFILMSG42100 OT-DTFFILMXC42100 OT-DTFFILMHC42100 OT-DTFFILMYG42100
0.6m*100m OT-DTFFILMGD60100 OT-DTFFILMJB60100 OT-DTFFILMZS60100 OT-DTFFILMSG60100 OT-DTFFILMXC60100 OT-DTFFILMHC60100 OT-DTFFILMYG60100
Otter DTF System
40
OtterPro UV DTF Ink
500ml UV DTF ink